
1/15/2020 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6796821 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 6796821

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT - REGION V

Title FURNISH OF FOOD & VENUE - SOCPEN PREW

Area of Delivery

Solicitation Number: f 2001-0015

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Hotel and Lodging and
Meeting Facilities

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 331,500.00 

Delivery Period: 3 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Eva D. Bañares
Head, BAC Secretariat
Magnolia St., PBN
Buragwis,
Legazpi City
Albay
Philippines 4500
63-52-4805670
63-52-4805670
fo5bacsec@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 15/01/2020

Last Updated / Time 15/01/2020 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 20/01/2020 01:08 AM

Description
 
FURNISH OF FOOD & VENUE - SOCPEN PREW 

CATANDUANES PROVINCE
Day 0: December 1, 2020
7 pax Dinner and accommodation

Day 1: December 2, 2020
7 pax 3 meals, 2 Snacks, accommodation
46 pax AM Snacks, Lunch & PM Snacks

December 3, 2020
7 pax Breakfast

MASBATE PROVINCE
Day 0: December 9, 2020
7 pax Dinner and accommodation

Day 1: December 10, 2020
7 pax 3 meals, 2 Snacks, accommodation
78 pax AM Snacks, Lunch & PM Snacks

December 11, 2020
7 pax Breakfast

CAMARINES NORTE PROVINCE
Day 0: December 15, 2020
7 pax Dinner and accommodation

Day 1: December 16, 2020
7 pax Breakfast, AM Snacks, Lunch, PM Snacks
50 pax AM Snacks, Lunch & PM Snacks

CAMARINES SUR PROVINCE
Day 0: December 16, 2020
10 pax Dinner and accommodation

Batch 1
Day 1: December 17, 2020
10 pax 3 meals, 2 Snacks, accommodation
82 pax AM Snacks, Lunch & PM Snacks

Batch 2
Day 2: December 18 2020
10 pax Breakfast, AM Snacks, Lunch, PM Snacks
70 pax AM Snacks, Lunch & PM Snacks

ALBAY PROVINCE
December 4, 2020
85 pax AM Snacks, Lunch & PM Snacks

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


1/15/2020 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6796821 2/2

SORSOGON PROVINCE
December 7, 2020
68 pax AM Snacks, Lunch & PM Snacks

Line Items
Item No. Product/Service Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 FURNISH OF FOOD & VENUE - SOCPEN
PREW

CATANDUANES 1 Lot 44,700.00

2 FURNISH OF FOOD & VENUE - SOCPEN
PREW

MASBATE 1 Lot 60,700.00

3 FURNISH OF FOOD & VENUE - SOCPEN
PREW

CAMARINES SUR 1 Lot 112,000.00

4 FURNISH OF FOOD & VENUE - SOCPEN
PREW

CAMARINES
NORTE

1 Lot 37,600.00

5 FURNISH OF FOOD & VENUE - SOCPEN
PREW

ALBAY 1 Lot 42,500.00

6 FURNISH OF FOOD & VENUE - SOCPEN
PREW

SORSOGON 1 Lot 34,000.00

Other Information
Amenities:
DSWD STANDARD REQUIREMENTS FOR TRAINING VENUES
***With special consideration on the venue since most of the participants are senior citizens (e.i ground floor, if
ground floor is not available, there should be an elevator)

Created by Eva D. Bañares

Date Created 14/01/2020

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2020  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

